Asset: Location: Current Tracker Hours: Current Tracker Kms:
Kenworth T659 Prime Mover Liskeard 25526 790344
Work Order Description Created Created Hours Created Km Completed Priority ltem Status Assigned To/Completed By
7308 Turntable 16/10/2025 25517 790245 16/10/2025 Meintenance Closed lvan Srrith
7243 Reseal steering box. 09/10/2025 25510 790184 28/10/2025 Maintenance Closed Adrian Vassallo
7242 Spot lights not working. 09/10/2025 25510 790184 17/10/2025 Meintenance Closed John Fitzgerald
7119 25500 hours service 01/10/2025 787320 25497 09/10/2025 Routine Service Closed Adrian Vassallo
7070 Repair exhaust 25/09/2025 25303 784901 29/09/2025 Equipment breakdown Closed Stephen Hunter
6989 25250 hours service 16/09/2025 25189 782110 24/09/2025 Routine Service Closed Lachlan Rowe
6976 Prestart Defect - Wipers/effectiveness and washer fluid level 15/09/2025 25184 782034 24/09/2025 Repairs Closed Lachlan Rowe
6900 Auto transmission fault code up 06/09/2025 25063 778998 20/09/2025 Meintenance Closed Lachlan Rowe
6822 Air conditioning not cold 01/09/2025 25044 778603 16/10/2025 Repairs Closed John Fitzgerald
6821 R/h flashing light not w orking 01/09/2025 25044 778603 20/09/2025 Repairs Closed Lachlan Rowe
6759 Steering fluid low possible leak 26/08/2025 24996 777421 06/09/2025 To do when in workshop Closed Brad Ausburn
Luke Anderson
6735 25000 hours service 23/08/2025 24951 776326 05/09/2025 Routine Service Closed Brad Ausburn
Luke Anderson
Jon Adans
6692 Faulty fuel gauge, both steer hubs leaking (workshop ok) 19/08/2025 24881 774457 09/10/2025 To do when in workshop Closed Shannon Fppin
6659 Muttiple Prestart Defects 15/08/2025 24826 773130 05/09/2025 Meintenance Closed Allan Hudson
6575 24750 hours service 07/08/2025 24690 769543 19/08/2025 Routine Service Closed Brad Ausburn
Luke Anderson
6451 Front shocks 29/07/2025 24530 765846 09/08/2025 Meintenance Closed Jon Adans
Luke Anderson
6418 24500 hours service 25/07/2025 24454 764032 28/07/2025 Routine Service Closed Brad Ausburn
Jon Adans
6363 Drivers window sticky to wind back up 20/07/2025 243% 762625 16/09/2025 To do when in workshop Closed Allan Hudson
6173 Turn table foot bushs 01/07/2025 24197 757729 03/07/2025 Repairs Closed Jon Adanrs
6096 Turn right faulty, relay click in then off after 3 seconds. No 29/06/2025 24189 757480 30/06/2025 Mnor defects Closed Brad Ausburn
Luke Anderson
6094 24250 hours service 29/06/2025 24188 757466 11/07/2025 Routine Service Closed Kent Johnson
6150 6 nonthly inspections for Gregory and futura , 29/06/2025 24197 757729 29/06/2025 Maintenance Closed Brad Ausburn
Luke Anderson
Jon Adans
5971 Replace drivers seat cover 16/06/2025 24025 753051 16/09/2025 Meintenance Closed Jon Adans
5970 Replace p2 abs service brake valve 16/06/2025 24025 753050 16/09/2025 Mnor defects Closed Jon Adans
5911 Alr leaks 13/06/2025 24015 752745 19/06/2025 Equipent ineffective Cosed Jon Adans
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{8k order
5827

5803

5768
5760

5460

5404

5304
5248
5247
5246
5036

5035
4934
4925
4871

4702
4653
4329
4293

4257
4242
4241
4143

4142
4141
4131
4130

DeeripibAyer-
NHVR Checkist

24000 hours service

Right hand blink not w orking on trailer
Prestart Defect - Air conditioner Failed
23750 hours service

Grease

250 hr Service

23500 hours service

Air tank

Load lights inop

Indicatots inop

Prestart Defect - Fuel level adequate for journey Failed
250 hr Service

Transmission Fault - internittent gear selection
Spot Light Not working

Sunvisor clip on pass side

Prestart Defect - Any equipment damage Failed
LHS strobe light not working, replace light.
23250 hours service

Check engine light up

Replace front right stabiliser bushes.

Replace front diff

Hydraulic leak

Adblue punp & check engine light

Ad Blue Faults
Spot light faults
Battery issues

Replace worn tyres

Right Windscreen Cracked (Booked 12pmESC 12/03/25)
Fan Clutch bearings worn
Front spring equaliser worn RH

Starter notor failure

EHORKeRS
05/06/2025

03/06/2025

29/05/2025
28/05/2025
08/05/2025

01/05/2025

24/04/2025
24/04/2025
15/04/2025
11/04/2025
11/04/2025
11/04/2025
25/03/2025

25/03/2025
18/03/2025
18/03/2025
16/03/2025
15/03/2025
14/03/2025
13/03/2025
04/03/2025
28/02/2025
10/02/2025
08/02/2025

06/02/2025
05/02/2025
05/02/2025
22/01/2025

22/01/2025
22/01/2025
21/01/2025
21/01/2025

&4eited Hours
23971

23943

23907
23885
23699

23572

23461
23450
23333
23300
23300
23298
23283

23283
23250
23244
232096
231928
23197
23194
23187
23186
23134
23127

23123
23123
23123
23038

23038
23038
23038
23038

6éitad Km
751839

751170

750311
749865
745009

742029

739661
739385
736503
735875
735860
735837
735526

735526
734930
734833
734008
733761
733549
733541
733501
733501
732453
732291

732268
732268
732268
730124

730123
730123
730123
730123

EEptted
16/06/2025
16/06/2025

30/05/2025
31/05/2025
13/05/2025

01/05/2025

29/04/2025
20/04/2025
15/04/2025
25/04/2025
15/04/2025
14/04/2025
27/03/2025

01/04/2025
08/04/2025
01/04/2025
01/04/2025
15/03/2025
17/03/2025
15/03/2025
04/03/2025
09/03/2025
08/02/2025
11/03/2025

28/01/2025
02/03/2025
01/02/2025
22/01/2025

12/03/2025
22/01/2025
02/03/2025
20/01/2025

Biglagnce
Annual Inspection

Routine Service

To do when in workshop
To do when in workshop
Routine Service

Maintenance

Meintenance

Routine Service
Equiprrent breakdown
To do when in workshop
To do when in workshop
Routine Service

Routine Service

Repairs

To do when in workshop
To do when in workshop
Meintenance
Meintenance

Routine Service
Meintenance
Meintenance

Equipment breakdown
Repairs

Maintenance

Repairs
Repairs
Repairs

Meintenance

Meintenance
Maintenance
To do when in workshop

Maintenance

fforpdtatus
Closed

Closed

Closed
Closed
Closed

Closed

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Adégnasdcompleted By
Jon Adans

Adrian Vassallo
van Smith
Jon Adans

Jon Adans
Jon Adans

Brad Ausburn
Andrew Hebblew hite

Brad Ausburn
Andrew Hebblew hite

Shannon Fppin
Shannon Fippin
Edward Sheppard
Andrew Hebblew hite
Shannon Fppin
Dallas Byrne

John Fitzgerald
Jon Adans

John Fitzgerald
Mchael Francis

John Fitzgerald

John Fitzgerald
Adrian Vassallo

Jon Adans

Adrian Vassallo
Adrian Vassallo
Adrian Vassallo
Andrew Hebblew hite

Adrian Vassallo
Mchael Francis

Shannon Appin
Shannon Fppin
Shannon Appin

Korey White
Mchael Francis

Adrian Vassallo
Adrian Vassallo
Adrian Vassallo

Adrian Vassallo
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ok Order
3975

3906

3766
3613
3610

3455

3300
3153
3111
3052

2083
2863
2872
2862
2817
2802
2584
2570
2569
2512
2483
2427
2403
2324
2216
2135
2109
1995

Berarpiitriable assembly
23000 hours service @ 23033Hs

Replace Broken Grease Line

22750 hours service @ 22772hrs (no service sheet)
22500 hours service @ 22501hrs (no service sheet)
Grease Lines and Refit Turbo Bbow

22250 hours service

Defects

22000 hours service @ 22050Hs

21750 hours service @ 21818Hs

Futura Brake Test

21500 hours service

21250 hours service @ 21241Hs

NHVR ChecKiist

Tail Lights

Replace Rear Finon Seal @210408hr
Rerove and replace front seal in front diff
2000 hours service

Replace Blown Coolant Hose & Tighten Turbo Clanp
Air Con Fault

Msc Parts - Brown & Hurley

250 hr Service

Faults at prestart

20500 hours service @ 20586hrs

20750 hours service @ 20359 Hs

20500 hours service

Fit mine radios

Carry Out Wheel Alignment

20250 hours service

Replace Rotating Beacon

NHVR Repairs

Multiple Prestart Defects - spot lights, faster block leak
20000 hours service

Sajitz General Inspection and Brake Test

eHodteers
07/01/2025

19/12/2024
16/12/2024
28/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024

20/10/2024

18/10/2024
02/10/2024
27/09/2024
13/09/2024
27/08/2024
21/08/2024
13/08/2024
09/08/2024
06/08/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
30/07/2024
26/07/2024
25/07/2024
25/06/2024
24/06/2024
23/06/2024
12/06/2024
28/05/2024
20/05/2024
17/05/2024
09/05/2024
07/05/2024
30/04/2024
20/04/2024
21/03/2024

&3e3fed Hours

22755
22706
22449
22199
22192

205461
205451

20306
20228
20197
20142
20122

19961
19693

Gieit8d Km
727960

723353
722328
716374
710257
710099

706452

704849
697900
696977
690041
684737
682526
681345
681345
681345
678952
678918
678442
676454

669977
669695
666947
663819
661984
661286
659791
659278

655169
647677

eURieted
22/01/2025

12/12/2024
20/12/2024
03/12/2024
07/11/2024
03/12/2024

29/11/2024

23/10/2024
10/10/2024
25/09/2024
18/09/2024
29/08/2024
05/08/2024
12/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
09/08/2024
31/07/2024
24/07/2024
22/07/2024
01/08/2024
23/07/2024
26/06/2024
26/06/2024
26/06/2024
28/03/2024
02/04/2024
03/06/2024
23/04/2024
22/03/2024
07/06/2024
26/06/2024
18/03/2024

Biglegnce
Routine Service

Repairs
Routine Service
Routine Service
Repairs
Routine Service

Repairs

Routine Service
Routine Service
Brake Tests
Routine Service
Routine Service
Routine Service
Meintenance
Repairs
Meintenance
Routine Service
Repairs

Repairs

Maintenance

Repairs

Routine Service
Routine Service
Routine Service
Fit up
Meintenance
Routine Service
Repairs

Repairs

Repairs

Routine Service
Routine Service

fforpdtatus
Closed

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Closed

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Adégnasdcompleted By

Mchael Francis

Adrian Vassallo
Mchael Francis

Operations

Shannon Fppin
Shannon Appin
Andrew Hebblew hite

Brad Ausburn
Andrew Hebblew hite

Shannon Fppin
Andrew Hebblew hite
Kent Johnson

Shannon Fppin
Shannon Appin
Shannon Fppin
Andrew Hebblew hite
Shannon Fppin
Jolemer Orcerada
Stephen Hunter
Jolemar Orcerada
Brad Ausburn
Jolemar Orcerada
Andrew Hebblew hite
Operations
Operations

Operations
Stephen Hunter
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Shannon Fppin
Dellas Byrne
Hugh Griffin
Shannon Fppin
Operations
Operations
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{56k Order DelsEsidgiyRle Inspection HOe@4  E96%ed Hours %%d Km I8 PrigigyService {fopdtatus Peelitd To/Completed By

1872 1000 hours service @ 19641 26/02/2024 19641 22/03/2024 Routine Service Closed HughGriffin
1865 Carry Out Repairs As Required 23/02/2024 19000 645798 28/03/2024 To do when in workshop Closed Korey White
1756 NHVR Checkiist 03/01/2024 19469 6266 12/04/2024 Annual Inspection Closed Andrew Hebblew hite
Hugh Griffin
1716 500 hours service @18479 19/112/2023 19449 5421 26/02/2024 Routine Service Closed Adrian Vassallo
1679 250 hr Service 24/11/2023 06/12/2023 Closed
1664 Manually generated 250 hours service 13/11/2023 19000 0 13/11/2023 Routine Service Closed Jason Lavis
1665 Repairs 13/11/2023 19000 0 02/01/2024 To do when in workshop Closed Jason Lavis
1642 Brown & Hurley Service Invoice 07/11/2023 19000 0 22/08/2023 Maintenance Closed Operations
1635 Mscellaneous Parts 07/11/2023 19000 0 20/02/2024 Meintenance Closed Operations
1613 Brake Test BVA 31/10/2023 29/12/2023 Routine Service Cosed
1602 Emrerald Cars Fus BVA Inspection 31/10/2023 19000 0 07/09/2023 Meintenance Closed Operations
1547 250 hr Service 25/10/2023 06/12/2023 Cosed
1466 Tyre Related Costs 24/10/2023 19000 0 29/12/2023 Meintenance Closed Operations
1364 Qunins - Core Deposit 05/10/2023 19000 0 18/09/2023 Meintenance Closed Operations
1363 Injector Kit 05/10/2023 19000 0 18/09/2023 Maintenance Closed Operations
1335 Manually generated 1000 hours service 02/10/2023 18482 0 13/11/2023 Routine Service Closed Jason Lavis
1280 Ritson Diagnose and Repairs to aircon 18/09/2023 18482 0 31/08/2023 Repairs Closed Operations
1256 BVA Conrpliance Inspection 12/09/2023 18482 0 07/09/2023 Routine Service Cosed Operations
1198 Investigate Engine Oll contanrination of coolant. 01/09/2023 18482 0 19/08/2023 Equipment breakdown Closed Operations
1094 Brake Test BVA 31/07/2023 07/09/2023 Routine Service Cosed
403 Annual Inspection Kestrel 17/01/2023 18482 0 12/01/2022 Annual Inspection Closed
322 Brake Test 13/01/2023 18482 0 09/07/2022 Brake Tests Cosed Alistair Ross
321 500hr Service 13/01/2023 18482 0 23/12/2022 Routine Service Closed Adrian Vassallo
320 250hr Service 13/01/2023 18482 0 10/10/2021 Routine Service Cosed Robert Badow ski
181 Brake Test BVA 07/11/2022 07/11/2022 Routine Service Closed
154 Brake test - BVA 31/10/2022 18054 0 04/01/2023 Routine Service Closed Alistair Ross
119 500hr Service 26/10/2022 17803 0 12/08/2022 Routine Service Closed Mtchell Squires
145 1000hr Service 26/10/2022 17803 0 22/10/2022 Routine Service Closed Adrian Vassallo
105 3 Monthly Brake Test 241102022 0 0 09/10/2022 Routine Service Closed Alistair Ross
104 250 hour Service 24/10/2022 17803 0 17/09/2022 Routine Service Closed Adrian Vassallo
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