Asset: Kenworth T659 Prime Mover Location: Liskeard Current Tracker Hours: 25526

Current Tracker Kms: 790344

Work Order	Description	Created	Created Hours	Created Km	Completed	Priority	Item Status	Assigned To/Completed By
7308	Turntable	16/10/2025	25517	790245	16/10/2025	Maintenance	Closed	Ivan Smith
7243	Reseal steering box.	09/10/2025	25510	790184	28/10/2025	Maintenance	Closed	Adrian Vassallo
7242	Spot lights not working.	09/10/2025	25510	790184	17/10/2025	Maintenance	Closed	John Fitzgerald
7119	25500 hours service	01/10/2025	787320	25497	09/10/2025	Routine Service	Closed	Adrian Vassallo
7070	Repair exhaust	25/09/2025	25303	784901	29/09/2025	Equipment breakdown	Closed	Stephen Hunter
6989	25250 hours service	16/09/2025	25189	782110	24/09/2025	Routine Service	Closed	Lachlan Rowe
6976	Prestart Defect - Wipers/effectiveness and washer fluid level	15/09/2025	25184	782034	24/09/2025	Repairs	Closed	Lachlan Rowe
6900	Auto transmission fault code up	06/09/2025	25063	778998	20/09/2025	Maintenance	Closed	Lachlan Rowe
6822	Air conditioning not cold	01/09/2025	25044	778603	16/10/2025	Repairs	Closed	John Fitzgerald
6821	R/h flashing light not working	01/09/2025	25044	778603	20/09/2025	Repairs	Closed	Lachlan Rowe
6759	Steering fluid low possible leak	26/08/2025	24996	777421	06/09/2025	To do when in workshop	Closed	Brad Ausburn Luke Anderson
6735	25000 hours service	23/08/2025	24951	776326	05/09/2025	Routine Service	Closed	Brad Ausburn Luke Anderson Jon Adams
6692	Faulty fuel gauge, both steer hubs leaking (workshop ok)	19/08/2025	24881	774457	09/10/2025	To do when in workshop	Closed	Shannon Pippin
6659	Multiple Prestart Defects	15/08/2025	24826	773130	05/09/2025	Maintenance	Closed	Allan Hudson
6575	24750 hours service	07/08/2025	24690	769543	19/08/2025	Routine Service	Closed	Brad Ausburn Luke Anderson
6451	Front shocks	29/07/2025	24530	765846	09/08/2025	Maintenance	Closed	Jon Adams Luke Anderson
6418	24500 hours service	25/07/2025	24454	764032	28/07/2025	Routine Service	Closed	Brad Ausburn Jon Adams
6363	Drivers window sticky to wind back up	20/07/2025	24394	762625	16/09/2025	To do when in workshop	Closed	Allan Hudson
6173	Turn table foot bushs	01/07/2025	24197	757729	03/07/2025	Repairs	Closed	Jon Adams
6096	Turn right faulty, relay click in then off after 3 seconds. No	29/06/2025	24189	757480	30/06/2025	Mnor defects	Closed	Brad Ausburn Luke Anderson
6094	24250 hours service	29/06/2025	24188	757466	11/07/2025	Routine Service	Closed	Kent Johnson
6150	6 monthly inspections for Gregory and futura,	29/06/2025	24197	757729	29/06/2025	Maintenance	Closed	Brad Ausburn Luke Anderson Jon Adams
5971	Replace drivers seat cover	16/06/2025	24025	753051	16/09/2025	Maintenance	Closed	Jon Adams
5970	Replace p2 abs service brake valve	16/06/2025	24025	753050	16/09/2025	Minor defects	Closed	Jon Adams
5911	Air leaks	13/06/2025	24015	752745	19/06/2025	Equipment ineffective	Closed	Jon Adams

Work Order	Beslerpris Aryer.	Created ²⁵	Created Hours	Created Km	Completed	Maintenance	Henr Status	Assigned To/Completed By
5827	NHVR Checklist	05/06/2025	23971	751839	16/06/2025	Annual Inspection	Closed	Jon Adams
5803	24000 hours service	03/06/2025	23943	751170	16/06/2025	Routine Service	Closed	Adrian Vassallo Ivan Smith Jon Adams
5768	Right hand blink not working on trailer	29/05/2025	23907	750311	30/05/2025	To do when in workshop	Closed	Jon Adams
5760	Prestart Defect - Air conditioner Failed	28/05/2025	23885	749865	31/05/2025	To do when in workshop	Closed	Jon Adams
5530	23750 hours service	08/05/2025	23699	745009	13/05/2025	Routine Service	Closed	Brad Ausburn Andrew Hebblewhite
5460	Grease	01/05/2025	23572	742029	01/05/2025	Maintenance	Closed	Brad Ausburn Andrew Hebblewhite
5404	250 hr Service	24/04/2025	23461	739661	29/04/2025	Maintenance	Closed	Shannon Appin
5387	23500 hours service	24/04/2025	23450	739385	29/04/2025	Routine Service	Closed	Shannon Appin
5304	Air tank	15/04/2025	23333	736503	15/04/2025	Equipment breakdown	Closed	Edward Sheppard
5248	Load lights inop	11/04/2025	23300	735875	25/04/2025	To do when in workshop	Closed	Andrew Hebblewhite
5247	Indicatots inop	11/04/2025	23300	735860	15/04/2025	To do when in workshop	Closed	Shannon Appin
5246	Prestart Defect - Fuel level adequate for journey Failed	11/04/2025	23298	735837	14/04/2025	Routine Service	Closed	Dallas Byrne
5036	250 hr Service	25/03/2025	23283	735526	27/03/2025	Routine Service	Closed	John Fitzgerald Jon Adams
5035	Transmission Fault - intermittent gear selection	25/03/2025	23283	735526	01/04/2025	Repairs	Closed	John Fitzgerald
4934	Spot Light Not working	18/03/2025	23250	734930	08/04/2025	To do when in workshop	Closed	Michael Francis
4925	Sunvisor clip on pass side	18/03/2025	23244	734833	01/04/2025	To do when in workshop	Closed	John Fitzgerald
4871	Prestart Defect - Any equipment damage Failed	16/03/2025	232096	734008	01/04/2025	Maintenance	Closed	John Fitzgerald
4868	LHS strobe light not working, replace light.	15/03/2025	231928	733761	15/03/2025	Maintenance	Closed	Adrian Vassallo
4848	23250 hours service	14/03/2025	23197	733549	17/03/2025	Routine Service	Closed	Jon Adams
4844	Check engine light up	13/03/2025	23194	733541	15/03/2025	Maintenance	Closed	Adrian Vassallo
4702	Replace front right stabiliser bushes.	04/03/2025	23187	733501	04/03/2025	Maintenance	Closed	Adrian Vassallo
4653	Replace front diff	28/02/2025	23186	733501	09/03/2025	Equipment breakdown	Closed	Adrian Vassallo
4329	Hydraulic leak	10/02/2025	23134	732453	08/02/2025	Repairs	Closed	Andrew Hebblewhite
4293	Adblue pump & check engine light	08/02/2025	23127	732291	11/03/2025	Maintenance	Closed	Adrian Vassallo Mchael Francis
4257	Ad Blue Faults	06/02/2025	23123	732268	28/01/2025	Repairs	Closed	Shannon Fippin
4242	Spot light faults	05/02/2025	23123	732268	02/03/2025	Repairs	Closed	Shannon Fippin
4241	Battery issues	05/02/2025	23123	732268	01/02/2025	Repairs	Closed	Shannon Pippin
4143	Replace worn tyres	22/01/2025	23038	730124	22/01/2025	Maintenance	Closed	Korey White Mchael Francis
4142	Right Windscreen Cracked (Booked 12pm ESC 12/03/25)	22/01/2025	23038	730123	12/03/2025	Maintenance	Closed	Adrian Vassallo
4141	Fan Outch bearings worn	22/01/2025	23038	730123	22/01/2025	Maintenance	Closed	Adrian Vassallo
4131	Front spring equaliser worn RH	21/01/2025	23038	730123	02/03/2025	To do when in workshop	Closed	Adrian Vassallo
4130	Starter motor failure	21/01/2025	23038	730123	20/01/2025	Maintenance	Closed	Adrian Vassallo

Work Order	Beolace triontable assembly	21/01/2025 El eated	Created Hours	Created Km	€8AAp 1e2€ d	Majore Majore	lten Status	Adviagnes all Completed By Mchael Francis
3975	23000 hours service @ 23033Hrs	07/01/2025	22946	727960	22/01/2025	Routine Service	Closed	Adrian Vassallo Mchael Francis
3906	Replace Broken Grease Line	19/12/2024	22755	723353	12/12/2024	Repairs	Closed	Operations
3854	22750 hours service @ 22772hrs (no service sheet)	16/12/2024	22706	722328	20/12/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Shannon Appin
3766	22500 hours service @ 22501hrs (no service sheet)	28/11/2024	22449	716374	03/12/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Shannon Pippin
3613	Grease Lines and Refit Turbo ⊟bow	07/11/2024	22199	710257	07/11/2024	Repairs	Closed	Andrew Hebblewhite
3610	22250 hours service	07/11/2024	22192	710099	03/12/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Brad Ausburn Andrew Hebblewhite
3553	Defects	20/10/2024	22008	706452	29/11/2024	Repairs	Closed	Shannon Pippin Andrew Hebblewhite Kent Johnson
3550	22000 hours service @ 22050Hrs	18/10/2024	21949	704849	23/10/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Shannon Appin
3455	21750 hours service @ 21818Hrs	02/10/2024	21698	697900	10/10/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Shannon Appin
3440	Futura Brake Test	27/09/2024	21658	696977	25/09/2024	Brake Tests	Closed	Shannon Appin
3300	21500 hours service	13/09/2024	21438	690041	18/09/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Andrew Hebblewhite
3153	21250 hours service @ 21241Hrs	27/08/2024	21195	684737	29/08/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Shannon Appin
3111	NHVR Checklist	21/08/2024	21092	682526	05/08/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Jolemar Orcerada
3052	Tail Lights	13/08/2024	21036	681345	12/08/2024	Maintenance	Closed	Stephen Hunter
3006	Replace Rear Pinon Seal @210408hr	09/08/2024	21034	681345	05/08/2024	Repairs	Closed	Jolemar Orcerada
2983	Remove and replace front seal in front diff	06/08/2024	21047	681345	05/08/2024	Maintenance	Closed	Brad Ausburn
2863	2000 hours service	31/07/2024	20955	678952	09/08/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Jolemar Orcerada
2872	Replace Blown Coolant Hose & Tighten Turbo Clamp	31/07/2024	20954	678918	31/07/2024	Repairs	Closed	Andrew Hebblewhite
2862	Air Con Fault	30/07/2024	20932	678442	24/07/2024	Repairs	Closed	Operations
2817	Msc Parts - Brown & Hurley	26/07/2024	20846	676454	22/07/2024	Maintenance	Closed	Operations
2802	250 hr Service	25/07/2024			01/08/2024		Closed	
2584	Faults at prestart	25/06/2024			23/07/2024	Repairs	Closed	Operations
2570	20500 hours service @ 20586hrs	24/06/2024	205461	669977	26/06/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Stephen Hunter
2569	20750 hours service @ 20359 Hrs	23/06/2024	205451	669695	26/06/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Operations
2512	20500 hours service	12/06/2024	20440	666947	26/06/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Operations
2483	Fit mine radios	28/05/2024	20306	663819	28/03/2024	Fit up	Closed	Operations
2427	Carry Out Wheel Alignment	20/05/2024	20228	661984	02/04/2024	Maintenance	Closed	Operations
2403	20250 hours service	17/05/2024	20197	661286	03/06/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Shannon Pippin
2324	Replace Rotating Beacon	09/05/2024	20142	659791	23/04/2024	Repairs	Closed	Dallas Byrne
2216	N-IVR Repairs	07/05/2024	20122	659278	22/03/2024	Repairs	Closed	Hugh Griffin
2135	Multiple Prestart Defects - spot lights, faster block leak	30/04/2024			07/06/2024	Repairs	Closed	Shannon Appin
2109	20000 hours service	20/04/2024	19961	655169	26/06/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Operations
1995	Sojitz General Inspection and Brake Test	21/03/2024	19693	647677	18/03/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Operations

Work Order 1872	Futura i Valoice Inspection 1000 hours service @ 19641	21/03/2024 Created 26/02/2024	Created Hours 19641	Created Km 645988	25/03/2024 Completed 22/03/2024	Routine Service Routine Service	Item Status Closed	ASSigned To/Completed By Hugh Griffin
1865	Carry Out Repairs As Required	23/02/2024	19000	645798	28/03/2024	To do when in workshop	Closed	Korey White
1756	NHVR Checklist	03/01/2024	19469	6266	12/04/2024	Annual Inspection	Closed	Andrew Hebblewhite Hugh Griffin
1716	500 hours service @18479	19/12/2023	19449	5421	26/02/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Adrian Vassallo
1679	250 hr Service	24/11/2023			06/12/2023		Closed	
1664	Manually generated 250 hours service	13/11/2023	19000	0	13/11/2023	Routine Service	Closed	Jason Lavis
1665	Repairs	13/11/2023	19000	0	02/01/2024	To do when in workshop	Closed	Jason Lavis
1642	Brown & Hurley Service Invoice	07/11/2023	19000	0	22/08/2023	Maintenance	Closed	Operations
1635	Mscellaneous Parts	07/11/2023	19000	0	20/02/2024	Maintenance	Closed	Operations
1613	Brake Test BMA	31/10/2023			29/12/2023	Routine Service	Closed	
1602	Emerald Cars Rus BWA Inspection	31/10/2023	19000	0	07/09/2023	Maintenance	Closed	Operations
1547	250 hr Service	25/10/2023			06/12/2023		Closed	
1466	Tyre Related Costs	24/10/2023	19000	0	29/12/2023	Maintenance	Closed	Operations
1364	Curmins - Core Deposit	05/10/2023	19000	0	18/09/2023	Maintenance	Closed	Operations
1363	Injector Kit	05/10/2023	19000	0	18/09/2023	Maintenance	Closed	Operations
1335	Manually generated 1000 hours service	02/10/2023	18482	0	13/11/2023	Routine Service	Closed	Jason Lavis
1280	Ritson Diagnose and Repairs to aircon	18/09/2023	18482	0	31/08/2023	Repairs	Closed	Operations
1256	BMA Compliance Inspection	12/09/2023	18482	0	07/09/2023	Routine Service	Closed	Operations
1198	Investigate Engine Oil contamination of coolant.	01/09/2023	18482	0	19/08/2023	Equipment breakdown	Closed	Operations
1094	Brake Test BMA	31/07/2023			07/09/2023	Routine Service	Closed	
403	Annual Inspection Kestrel	17/01/2023	18482	0	12/01/2022	Annual Inspection	Closed	
322	Brake Test	13/01/2023	18482	0	09/07/2022	Brake Tests	Closed	Alistair Ross
321	500hr Service	13/01/2023	18482	0	23/12/2022	Routine Service	Closed	Adrian Vassallo
320	250hr Service	13/01/2023	18482	0	10/10/2021	Routine Service	Closed	Robert Badowski
181	Brake Test BMA	07/11/2022			07/11/2022	Routine Service	Closed	
154	Brake test - BMA	31/10/2022	18054	0	04/01/2023	Routine Service	Closed	Alistair Ross
119	500hr Service	26/10/2022	17803	0	12/08/2022	Routine Service	Closed	Mtchell Squires
145	1000hr Service	26/10/2022	17803	0	22/10/2022	Routine Service	Closed	Adrian Vassallo
105	3 Monthly Brake Test	24/10/2022	0	0	09/10/2022	Routine Service	Closed	Alistair Ross
104	250 hour Service	24/10/2022	17803	0	17/09/2022	Routine Service	Closed	Adrian Vassallo